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Revised Premium Rates for MyShieldRevised Premium Rates for MyShieldRevised Premium Rates for MyShieldRevised Premium Rates for MyShield    
    

For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from 15 15 15 15 March March March March 2020202021212121    (policy start date (policy start date (policy start date (policy start date 
from 1 from 1 from 1 from 1 April April April April 2021202120212021) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 AprilAprilAprilApril    2021202120212021....    

    
The tables below show the breakdown of premiums for a standard life^ under your 
plan type. 
 
Premium payable is based on the Life Assured’s age next birthday at the cover start 
date and will increase when he/she enters into the next age band. Premium rates are 
not guaranteed and may increase at policy renewal at our full discretion. Please refer 
to the Product Summary for details. 

 
For Singapore Citizens / Permanent ResidentsFor Singapore Citizens / Permanent ResidentsFor Singapore Citizens / Permanent ResidentsFor Singapore Citizens / Permanent Residents    

    

MyShield Plan 1MyShield Plan 1MyShield Plan 1MyShield Plan 1    

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST)    

Premium rates are non-guaranteed    

Age Next Age Next Age Next Age Next 
BirthdayBirthdayBirthdayBirthday    

MediShield MediShield MediShield MediShield 
LLLLife Premiumsife Premiumsife Premiumsife Premiums    

Additional Private Insurance CoverageAdditional Private Insurance CoverageAdditional Private Insurance CoverageAdditional Private Insurance Coverage    

(Fully payable (Fully payable (Fully payable (Fully payable 
by Mediby Mediby Mediby MediSSSSaveaveaveave****))))    

PremiumsPremiumsPremiumsPremiums    
Additional Additional Additional Additional 
Withdrawal Withdrawal Withdrawal Withdrawal 

LimitsLimitsLimitsLimits    
CashCashCashCash outlayoutlayoutlayoutlay    

1 to 20 145.00 192.00 300.00 0.00 

21 to 30 250.00 232.00 300.00 0.00 

31 to 40 390.00 409.00 300.00 109.00 

41 to 45 525.00 714.00 600.00 114.00 

46 to 50 525.00 924.00 600.00 324.00 

51 to 55 800.00 1,166.00 600.00 566.00 

56 to 60 800.00 1,483.00 600.00 883.00 

61 to 65 1,020.00 1,957.00 600.00 1,357.00 

66 to 70 1,100.00 2,774.00 600.00 2,174.00 

71 to 73 1,195.00 3,750.00 900.00 2,850.00 

74 to 75 1,320.00 4,401.00 900.00 3,501.00 

76 to 78# 1,530.00 4,897.00 900.00 3,997.00 

79 to 80# 1,590.00 5,546.00 900.00 4,646.00 

81 to 83# 1,675.00 6,530.00 900.00 5,630.00 

84 to 85# 1,935.00 7,149.00 900.00 6,249.00 

86 to 88# 2,025.00 7,736.00 900.00 6,836.00 

89 to 90# 2,025.00 7,995.00 900.00 7,095.00 

91 to 93# 2,055.00 8,231.00 900.00 7,331.00 

94 to 95# 2,055.00 8,425.00 900.00 7,525.00 

96 to 98# 2,055.00 8,721.00 900.00 7,821.00 

99 and up# 2,055.00 9,097.00 900.00 8,197.00 
#for renewal only 
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Revised Premium Rates for MyShieldRevised Premium Rates for MyShieldRevised Premium Rates for MyShieldRevised Premium Rates for MyShield    
    

For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from 15 15 15 15 March March March March 2020202021212121    (policy start date (policy start date (policy start date (policy start date 
from 1 from 1 from 1 from 1 April April April April 2021202120212021) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 AprilAprilAprilApril    2021202120212021....    

 

MyShield Plan MyShield Plan MyShield Plan MyShield Plan 2222    

                    

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST)    

Premium rates are non-guaranteed    

Age Next Age Next Age Next Age Next 
BirthdayBirthdayBirthdayBirthday    

MediShield Life MediShield Life MediShield Life MediShield Life 
PremiumsPremiumsPremiumsPremiums    

Additional Private Insurance CoverageAdditional Private Insurance CoverageAdditional Private Insurance CoverageAdditional Private Insurance Coverage    

(Fully payable (Fully payable (Fully payable (Fully payable 
by Mediby Mediby Mediby MediSSSSaveaveaveave****))))    

PremiumsPremiumsPremiumsPremiums    
Additional Additional Additional Additional 
Withdrawal Withdrawal Withdrawal Withdrawal 

LimitsLimitsLimitsLimits    
CashCashCashCash outlayoutlayoutlayoutlay    

Family 

Discount for 

Child(ren) 

1 to 20 

145.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 

1 to 20 145.00 86.00 300.00 0.00 

21 to 30 250.00 99.00 300.00 0.00    

31 to 40 390.00 168.00 300.00 0.00    

41 to 45 525.00 312.00 600.00 0.00    

46 to 50 525.00 340.00 600.00 0.00    

51 to 55 800.00 468.00 600.00 0.00    

56 to 60 800.00 494.00 600.00 0.00    

61 to 65 1,020.00 773.00 600.00 173.00 

66 to 70 1,100.00 1,219.00 600.00 619.00 

71 to 73 1,195.00 1,806.00 900.00 906.00 

74 to 75 1,320.00 2,107.00 900.00 1,207.00 

76 to 78# 1,530.00 2,736.00 900.00 1,836.00 

79 to 80# 1,590.00 2,968.00 900.00 2,068.00 

81 to 83# 1,675.00 3,724.00 900.00 2,824.00 

84 to 85# 1,935.00 3,786.00 900.00 2,886.00 

86 to 88# 2,025.00 4,505.00 900.00 3,605.00 

89 to 90# 2,025.00 4,614.00 900.00 3,714.00 

91 to 93# 2,055.00 4,657.00 900.00 3,757.00 

94 to 95# 2,055.00 4,773.00 900.00 3,873.00 

96 to 98# 2,055.00 4,894.00 900.00 3,994.00 

99 and up# 2,055.00 5,018.00 900.00 4,118.00 
#for renewal only 
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Revised Premium Rates for MyShieldRevised Premium Rates for MyShieldRevised Premium Rates for MyShieldRevised Premium Rates for MyShield    
    

For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from 15151515    March March March March 2020202021212121    (policy start date (policy start date (policy start date (policy start date 
from 1 from 1 from 1 from 1 April April April April 2021202120212021) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 AprilAprilAprilApril    2021202120212021....    

 
 

MyShield Plan 3MyShield Plan 3MyShield Plan 3MyShield Plan 3    

                    

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST)    

Premium rates are non-guaranteed    

Age Next Age Next Age Next Age Next 
BirthdayBirthdayBirthdayBirthday    

MediShiMediShiMediShiMediShield eld eld eld 
Life PremiumsLife PremiumsLife PremiumsLife Premiums    

Additional Private Insurance CoverageAdditional Private Insurance CoverageAdditional Private Insurance CoverageAdditional Private Insurance Coverage    

(Fully payable (Fully payable (Fully payable (Fully payable 
by Mediby Mediby Mediby MediSSSSaveaveaveave****))))    

PremiumsPremiumsPremiumsPremiums    
Additional Additional Additional Additional 
Withdrawal Withdrawal Withdrawal Withdrawal 

LimitsLimitsLimitsLimits    
CasCasCasCashhhh    outlayoutlayoutlayoutlay    

1 to 20 145.00 70.00 300.00 0.00 

21 to 30 250.00 73.00 300.00 0.00    

31 to 40 390.00 100.00 300.00 0.00    

41 to 45 525.00 180.00 600.00 0.00    

46 to 50 525.00 196.00 600.00 0.00    

51 to 55 800.00 278.00 600.00 0.00    

56 to 60 800.00 286.00 600.00 0.00    

61 to 65 1,020.00 480.00 600.00 0.00    

66 to 70 1,100.00 719.00 600.00 119.00 

71 to 73 1,195.00 1,151.00 900.00 251.00 

74 to 75 1,320.00 1,341.00 900.00 441.00 

76 to 78# 1,530.00 1,912.00 900.00 1,012.00 

79 to 80# 1,590.00 1,924.00 900.00 1,024.00 

81 to 83# 1,675.00 2,550.00 900.00 1,650.00 

84 to 85# 1,935.00 2,571.00 900.00 1,671.00 

86 to 88# 2,025.00 3,020.00 900.00 2,120.00 

89 to 90# 2,025.00 3,147.00 900.00 2,247.00 

91 to 93# 2,055.00 3,407.00 900.00 2,507.00 

94 to 95# 2,055.00 3,547.00 900.00 2,647.00 

96 to 98# 2,055.00 3,689.00 900.00 2,789.00 

99 and up# 2,055.00 3,835.00 900.00 2,935.00 
#for renewal only 
 
 
^ A standard life is a Life Assured who, at point of proposal, does not have any pre-existing 
conditions.  
 
* Your MediShield Life premiums may differ depending on your premium subsidies, premium 
rebates and whether you need to pay for the Additional Premiums. The net MediShield Life 
Premium Payable after accounting for these is fully payable by MediSave. 
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The tables below show the breakdown of premiums for a standard life^ under your plan type. 

 
Premium payable is based on the Life Assured’s age next birthday at the cover start date and 
will increase when he/she enters into the next age band. Premium rates are not guaranteed and 
may increase at policy renewal at our full discretion. Please refer to the Product Summary for 
details. 
    

For ForeignersFor ForeignersFor ForeignersFor Foreigners    
 

MyShield PlanMyShield PlanMyShield PlanMyShield Plan    1111 

    

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST) 

Premium rates are non-guaranteed 

Age Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next Birthday    
Full MyShield Full MyShield Full MyShield Full MyShield 
PremiumsPremiumsPremiumsPremiums    

MediMediMediMediSSSSave ave ave ave 
Withdrawal Limits Withdrawal Limits Withdrawal Limits Withdrawal Limits 
for Full MyShield for Full MyShield for Full MyShield for Full MyShield 

PremiumsPremiumsPremiumsPremiums    

CashCashCashCash outlayoutlayoutlayoutlay    

1 to 20 337.00 445.00 0.00 

21 to 30 482.00 550.00 0.00 

31 to 40 800.00 690.00 110.00 

41 to 45 1,239.00 1,125.00 114.00 

46 to 50 1,449.00 1,125.00 324.00 

51 to 55 1,967.00 1,400.00 567.00 

56 to 60 2,284.00 1,400.00 884.00 

61 to 65 2,977.00 1,620.00 1,357.00 

66 to 70 3,874.00 1,700.00 2,174.00 

71 to 73 4,946.00 2,095.00 2,851.00 

74 to 75 5,721.00 2,220.00 3,501.00 

76 to 78# 6,427.00 2,430.00 3,997.00 

79 to 80# 7,136.00 2,490.00 4,646.00 

81 to 83# 8,205.00 2,575.00 5,630.00 

84 to 85# 9,085.00 2,835.00 6,250.00 

86 to 88# 9,762.00 2,925.00 6,837.00 

89 to 90# 10,021.00 2,925.00 7,096.00 

91 to 93# 10,286.00 2,955.00 7,331.00 

94 to 95# 10,480.00 2,955.00 7,525.00 

96 to 98# 10,776.00 2,955.00 7,821.00 

99 and up# 11,152.00 2,955.00 8,197.00 
#for renewal only 
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For ForeignersFor ForeignersFor ForeignersFor Foreigners    

    
MyShield PMyShield PMyShield PMyShield Plan 2lan 2lan 2lan 2 

    

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST) 

Premium rates are non-guaranteed 

Age Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next Birthday    
Full MyShield Full MyShield Full MyShield Full MyShield 
PremiumsPremiumsPremiumsPremiums    

MediMediMediMediSSSSave ave ave ave 
Withdrawal Limit for Withdrawal Limit for Withdrawal Limit for Withdrawal Limit for 

Full MyShield Full MyShield Full MyShield Full MyShield 
PremiumsPremiumsPremiumsPremiums    

CashCashCashCash outlayoutlayoutlayoutlay    

Family Discount for 

Child(ren) 1 to 20 
145.00 445.00 0.00 

1 to 20 231.00 445.00 0.00 

21 to 30 349.00 550.00 0.00 

31 to 40 559.00 690.00 0.00 

41 to 45 837.00 1,125.00 0.00 

46 to 50 865.00 1,125.00 0.00 

51 to 55 1,269.00 1,400.00 0.00 

56 to 60 1,295.00 1,400.00 0.00 

61 to 65 1,793.00 1,620.00 173.00 

66 to 70 2,319.00 1,700.00 619.00 

71 to 73 3,002.00 2,095.00 907.00 

74 to 75 3,427.00 2,220.00 1,207.00 

76 to 78# 4,266.00 2,430.00 1,836.00 

79 to 80# 4,558.00 2,490.00 2,068.00 

81 to 83# 5,399.00 2,575.00 2,824.00 

84 to 85# 5,722.00 2,835.00 2,887.00 

86 to 88# 6,531.00 2,925.00 3,606.00 

89 to 90# 6,640.00 2,925.00 3,715.00 

91 to 93# 6,712.00 2,955.00 3,757.00 

94 to 95# 6,828.00 2,955.00 3,873.00 

96 to 98# 6,949.00 2,955.00 3,994.00 

99 and up# 7,073.00 2,955.00 4,118.00 
#for renewal only 
 
 
Note: Plan 3 is not available for foreigners.Note: Plan 3 is not available for foreigners.Note: Plan 3 is not available for foreigners.Note: Plan 3 is not available for foreigners.    
    
^ A standard life is a Life Assured who, at point of proposal, does not have any pre-existing 
conditions.  
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Revised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlus    
    

For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from 11115 March 20215 March 20215 March 20215 March 2021    (policy start date from (policy start date from (policy start date from (policy start date from 
1 1 1 1 April 2021April 2021April 2021April 2021) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 April 2021April 2021April 2021April 2021....    

    
The tables below show the breakdown of premiums for a standard life^ under your plan type. 
    
Premium payable is based on the Life Assured’s age next birthday at the cover start date and 
will increase when he/she enters into the next age band. The plan chosen must be the same as 
MyShield and premium must be paid by cash. In the event that the Life Assured’s plan is wrongly 
selected and found to be different from his MyShield plan, and the premium paid is insufficient, 
we will collect any shortfall in premium in cash or deduct the shortfall from any claim amount 
payable under your policy. Premium rates are not guaranteed and may increase at policy 
renewal at our full discretion. Please refer to the Product Summary for details.    
 

MyHealthPlus Option AMyHealthPlus Option AMyHealthPlus Option AMyHealthPlus Option A----IIIIIIII 

    

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST) 

Premium rates are non-guaranteed 

Age Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next Birthday    Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1    Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2    Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3    

1 to 20 84.00    46.00    31.00    

21 to 30 136.00    48.00    37.00    

31 to 40 155.00    61.00    43.00    

41 to 45 164.00    108.00    86.00    

46 to 50 179.00    123.00    106.00    

51 to 55 254.00    165.00    139.00    

56 to 60 410.00    275.00    236.00    

61 to 65 661.00    491.00    428.00    

66 to 70 891.00    670.00    521.00    

71 to 73 972.00    739.00    586.00    

74 to 75 1,004.00    747.00    598.00    

76 to 78# 1,021.00    770.00    598.00    

79 to 80# 1,055.00    786.00    610.00    

81 to 83# 1,073.00    802.00    628.00    

84 to 85# 1,090.00    810.00    641.00    

86 to 88# 1,108.00    825.00    653.00    

89 to 90# 1,177.00    848.00    659.00    

91 to 93# 1,274.00    959.00    688.00    

94 to 95# 1,511.00    1,186.00    786.00    

96 to 98# 1,685.00    1,329.00    859.00    

99 and up# 1,946.00    1,422.00    919.00    
#for renewal only 
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Revised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlus    
    

For new applications signed and submFor new applications signed and submFor new applications signed and submFor new applications signed and submitted from itted from itted from itted from 15 March 202115 March 202115 March 202115 March 2021    (policy start date from (policy start date from (policy start date from (policy start date from 
1 1 1 1 April 2021April 2021April 2021April 2021) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 April 2021April 2021April 2021April 2021....    

 
 

MyHealthPlus Option BMyHealthPlus Option BMyHealthPlus Option BMyHealthPlus Option B----IIIIIIII    
 

(For renewals of customer’s existing MyHealthPlus (version 6 or earlier) only 

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST) 

Premium rates are non-guaranteed 

Age Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next Birthday    Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1    Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2    Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3    

1 to 20 500.00    168.00    145.00    

21 to 30 533.00    200.00    159.00    

31 to 40 610.00    203.00    168.00    

41 to 45 755.00    242.00    185.00    

46 to 50 801.00    259.00    207.00    

51 to 55 979.00    269.00    209.00    

56 to 60 1,386.00    306.00    214.00    

61 to 65 1,784.00    434.00    300.00    

66 to 70 2,114.00    706.00    584.00    

71 to 73 2,372.00    846.00    711.00    

74 to 75 2,436.00    978.00    727.00    

76 to 78# 2,460.00    981.00    740.00    

79 to 80# 2,479.00    982.00    756.00    

81 to 83# 2,652.00    983.00    765.00    

84 to 85# 2,762.00    1,009.00    765.00    

86 to 88# 2,872.00    1,021.00    780.00    

89 to 90# 3,018.00    1,024.00    788.00    

91 to 93# 3,202.00    1,079.00    935.00    

94 to 95# 3,417.00    1,179.00    1,098.00    

96 to 98# 3,614.00    1,360.00    1,284.00    

99 and up# 3,862.00    1,463.00    1,380.00    
#for renewal only 
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MyHealthPlus Option CMyHealthPlus Option CMyHealthPlus Option CMyHealthPlus Option C----IIIIIIII 

 

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST) 

Premium rates are non-guaranteed 

Age Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next Birthday    Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1    Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2    Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3    

Preferred Rates for 
Child(ren) 1 to 20 

N.A.    168.00    N.A.    

1 to 20 584.00    214.00    176.00    

21 to 30 669.00    248.00    196.00    

31 to 40 765.00    264.00    211.00    

41 to 45 919.00    350.00    271.00    

46 to 50 980.00    382.00    313.00    

51 to 55 1,233.00    434.00    348.00    

56 to 60 1,796.00    581.00    450.00    

61 to 65 2,445.00    925.00    728.00    

66 to 70 3,005.00    1,376.00    1,105.00    

71 to 73 3,344.00    1,585.00    1,297.00    

74 to 75 3,440.00    1,725.00    1,325.00    

76 to 78# 3,481.00    1,751.00    1,338.00    

79 to 80# 3,534.00    1,768.00    1,366.00    

81 to 83# 3,725.00    1,785.00    1,393.00    

84 to 85# 3,852.00    1,819.00    1,406.00    

86 to 88# 3,980.00    1,846.00    1,433.00    

89 to 90# 4,195.00    1,872.00    1,447.00    

91 to 93# 4,476.00    2,038.00    1,623.00    

94 to 95# 4,928.00    2,365.00    1,884.00    

96 to 98# 5,299.00    2,689.00    2,143.00    

99 and up# 5,808.00    2,885.00    2,299.00    
#for renewal only 
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Revised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlus    
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MyHealthPlus OptMyHealthPlus OptMyHealthPlus OptMyHealthPlus Option Aion Aion Aion A 

    

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST) 

Premium rates are non-guaranteed 

Age Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next Birthday    Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1    Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2    Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3    

1 to 20 84.00    46.00    31.00    

21 to 30 136.00    48.00    37.00    

31 to 40 155.00    61.00    43.00    

41 to 45 164.00    108.00    86.00    

46 to 50 179.00    123.00    106.00    

51 to 55 254.00    165.00    139.00    

56 to 60 410.00    275.00    236.00    

61 to 65 661.00    491.00    428.00    

66 to 70 891.00    670.00    521.00    

71 to 73 972.00    739.00    586.00    

74 to 75 1,004.00    747.00    598.00    

76 to 78# 1,021.00    770.00    598.00    

79 to 80# 1,055.00    786.00    610.00    

81 to 83# 1,073.00    802.00    628.00    

84 to 85# 1,090.00    810.00    641.00    

86 to 88# 1,108.00    825.00    653.00    

89 to 90# 1,177.00    848.00    659.00    

91 to 93# 1,274.00    959.00    688.00    

94 to 95# 1,511.00    1,186.00    786.00    

96 to 98# 1,685.00    1,329.00    859.00    

99 and up# 1,946.00    1,422.00    919.00    
#for renewal only 
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Revised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlus    
    

For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from 15 March 202115 March 202115 March 202115 March 2021    (policy start date from (policy start date from (policy start date from (policy start date from 
1 1 1 1 April 2021April 2021April 2021April 2021) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 April 2021April 2021April 2021April 2021....    

 

MyHealthPlus Option BMyHealthPlus Option BMyHealthPlus Option BMyHealthPlus Option B    
 

(For renewals of customer’s existing MyHealthPlus (version 6 or earlier) only 

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST) 

Premium rates are non-guaranteed 

Age Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next Birthday    Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1    Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2    Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3    

1 to 20 559.00    168.00    145.00    

21 to 30 600.00    200.00    159.00    

31 to 40 687.00    203.00    168.00    

41 to 45 847.00    242.00    185.00    

46 to 50 899.00    259.00    207.00    

51 to 55 1,102.00    269.00    209.00    

56 to 60 1,566.00    306.00    214.00    

61 to 65 2,029.00    434.00    300.00    

66 to 70 2,415.00    706.00    584.00    

71 to 73 2,706.00    846.00    711.00    

74 to 75 2,780.00    978.00    727.00    

76 to 78# 2,808.00    981.00    740.00    

79 to 80# 2,832.00    982.00    756.00    

81 to 83# 3,006.00    983.00    765.00    

84 to 85# 3,116.00    1,009.00    765.00    

86 to 88# 3,225.00    1,021.00    780.00    

89 to 90# 3,371.00    1,024.00    788.00    

91 to 93# 3,555.00    1,079.00    935.00    

94 to 95# 3,770.00    1,179.00    1,098.00    

96 to 98# 3,967.00    1,360.00    1,284.00    

99 and up# 4,215.00    1,463.00    1,380.00    
#for renewal only 
 

  



 

Aviva: Public 

MyShield/MyHealthPlus 
Revised Premium Rates 

Singapore Life Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #01-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807  
Company Reg. No.: 196900499K GST Reg. No.: MR-8500166-8 

 

Revised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyRevised Premium Rates for MyHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlusHealthPlus    
    

For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from For new applications signed and submitted from 15 March 202115 March 202115 March 202115 March 2021    (policy start date from (policy start date from (policy start date from (policy start date from 
1 1 1 1 April 2021April 2021April 2021April 2021) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 ) and renewal policies with renewal date from 1 April 2021April 2021April 2021April 2021....    

 
 

MyHealthPlus Option CMyHealthPlus Option CMyHealthPlus Option CMyHealthPlus Option C 

 

Annual premium per person in SG Dollars (inclusive of 7% GST) 

Premium rates are non-guaranteed 

Age Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next BirthdayAge Next Birthday    Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1Plan 1    Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2Plan 2    Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3Plan 3    

Preferred Rates for 
Child(ren) 1 to 20 

N.A.    168.00    N.A.    

1 to 20 643.00    214.00    176.00    

21 to 30 736.00    248.00    196.00    

31 to 40 842.00    264.00    211.00    

41 to 45 1,011.00    350.00    271.00    

46 to 50 1,078.00    382.00    313.00    

51 to 55 1,356.00    434.00    348.00    

56 to 60 1,976.00    581.00    450.00    

61 to 65 2,690.00    925.00    728.00    

66 to 70 3,306.00    1,376.00    1,105.00    

71 to 73 3,678.00    1,585.00    1,297.00    

74 to 75 3,784.00    1,725.00    1,325.00    

76 to 78# 3,829.00    1,751.00    1,338.00    

79 to 80# 3,887.00    1,768.00    1,366.00    

81 to 83# 4,079.00    1,785.00    1,393.00    

84 to 85# 4,206.00    1,819.00    1,406.00    

86 to 88# 4,333.00    1,846.00    1,433.00    

89 to 90# 4,548.00    1,872.00    1,447.00    

91 to 93# 4,829.00    2,038.00    1,623.00    

94 to 95# 5,281.00    2,365.00    1,884.00    

96 to 98# 5,652.00    2,689.00    2,143.00    

99 and up# 6,161.00    2,885.00    2,299.00    
#for renewal only 
 
^ A standard life is a Life Assured who, at point of proposal, does not have any pre-existing 
conditions.  
 
Information is correct as at January 2022 
 
Ref: COMP/2021/06/PPM/432  
 
 


